
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/07/2021 153,727 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

02/07/2021 153,273 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 454 0.0000

03/07/2021 152,843 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 429 0.0000

04/07/2021 152,401 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 443 0.0000

05/07/2021 152,116 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 285 0.0000

06/07/2021 151,699 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 417 0.0000

07/07/2021 151,254 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 445 0.0000

08/07/2021 150,812 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 442 0.0000

09/07/2021 150,401 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

10/07/2021 150,122 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 279 0.0000

11/07/2021 150,223 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

12/07/2021 150,311 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

13/07/2021 150,367 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

14/07/2021 150,391 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

15/07/2021 150,019 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 372 0.0000

16/07/2021 149,630 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

17/07/2021 149,115 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 515 0.0000

18/07/2021 148,679 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 436 0.0000

19/07/2021 148,250 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 429 0.0000

20/07/2021 147,817 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 433 0.0000

21/07/2021 147,601 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 216 0.0000

22/07/2021 147,161 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 440 0.0000

23/07/2021 146,837 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 324 0.0000

24/07/2021 146,412 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 425 0.0000

25/07/2021 145,973 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 439 0.0000

26/07/2021 145,548 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 425 0.0000

27/07/2021 145,259 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 290 0.0000

28/07/2021 144,997 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 262 0.0000

29/07/2021 144,764 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 233 0.0000

30/07/2021 144,529 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 235 0.0000

31/07/2021 144,108 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 421 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


